KATEGORIJA VIII 
	
	Prezime I ime 
	Miljan Bjeletić
	Vojin Vasović
	Predrag Kostović
	Ukupan broj bodova
	Nagrada

	1.
	Bešović Petar-
Beograd

	90
	91
	90
	90,33
	I

	2.
	Kozić Saša-
Kruševac

	87
	88
	89
	88
	II-1

	3.
	Obradović Miloš-
Beograd

	/
	/
	/
	/
	/

	4.
	Ostojić Milutin-Beograd


	80
	81
	81
	80,66
	II-2




